
VI 
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а

23 

ян

МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

23 января 2021 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 126 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
2 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур 18.12.2012 35 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 
3 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 62 б/р Андреева Е.И.
4 АХАТОВ Расим 22.06.2012 54 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
5 АХМЕРОВ Тимур 28.06.2010 88 б/р Мамадышский р-он
6 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 105 3 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
7 БАХМЕТОВА Азалия 15.03.2012 27 б/р Андреева Е.И.
8 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ Мариэтта 14.04.2012 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
9 БИККУЛОВА Малика 19.06.2011 61 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
10 ВАНДЫШЕВ Марат 23.05.2013 30 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
11 ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО Полина 30.08.2010 38 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
12 ВОЛКОВА Елизавета 12.05.2012 30 б/р Андреева Е.И.
13 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 17.08.2010 44 б/р Мамадышский р-он
14 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим 12.03.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.
15 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Ралина 04.02.2013 40 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
16 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Айсылу 13.06.2011 28 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
17 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ильназ 10.10.2011 26 б/р Андреева Е.И.
18 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 31.12.2011 26 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
19 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира 08.10.2010 25 б/р Ершова Е.А.
20 ГРИБАКОВ Елисей 10.06.2012 35 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
21 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Чингиз 11.04.2011 31 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
22 ЖАББАРОВА Хадичабону 14.02.2013 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
23 ЗАЙЦЕВА Виктория 05.07.2008 46 б/р Мамадышский р-он
24 ЗАРИПОВА Азалия 28.11.2010 46 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
25 ИБРАГИМОВА Гульшат 19.06.2011 42 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
26 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль 24.12.2011 28 б/р Андреева Е.И.
27 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 78 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
28 КРУЧИНКИНА Ольга 07.02.2012 33 б/р Андреева Е.И.
29 ЛАТЫПОВ Ильсаф 05.03.2013 40 #Н/Д Сабинский р-он
30 ЛУКИНА Дарья 31.01.2011 35 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
31 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 49 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
32 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 74 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
33 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур 07.08.2012 85 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
34 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир 06.11.2011 64 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
35 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 35 б/р Андреева Е.И.
36 НАСЫРОВА Аделя 23.04.2013 21 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
37 НИКОЛАЕВ Олег 03.02.2011 44 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
38 ПЕГАСОВ Тимур 14.09.2012 44 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
39 ПЕНЗИН Айрат 11.01.2013 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
40 ПОЛШКОВА Анастасия 26.07.2012 54 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
41 РОДИОНОВА Ева 15.02.2013 33 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
42 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка 03.10.2010 25 б/р Актанышский р-он
43 САЛЯХОВ Амир 14.03.2013 37 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
44 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс 16.09.2011 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.
45 САФИН Тимур 28.08.2011 37 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
46 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан 11.02.2012 33 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
47 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 122 б/р Высокогорский р-он
48 СУЛТАНОВ Данил 06.11.2012 23 б/р Актанышский р-он
49 СУХАНОВА Камилла 15.02.2010 45 б/р Князев П.А.
50 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил 13.01.2012 55 б/р Андреева Е.И.
51 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 48 б/р Ершова Е.А.
52 ТЮРИН Данил 18.12.2009 46 б/р Мамадышский р-он
53 ФАДЕЕВА София 12.10.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.
54 ФРОЛОВ Константин 20.05.2013 24 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
55 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман 06.11.2013 45 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
56 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 124 б/р Князев П.А.
57 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 34 б/р Андреева Е.И.
58 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 61 б/р Ершова Е.А.
59 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир 03.07.2013 48 б/р Князев П.А.
60 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 78 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
61 ШИБАНОВ Елисей 23.09.2011 55 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
62 ЩЕТКИН Артем 22.12.2011 34 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
63 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 73 3 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
64 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 51 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 
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С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

VI лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-1

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 1-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 1

2-0 0-2 1-2

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-1

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

4

4 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира Ершова Е.А. 4 3

3 ПЕНЗИН Айрат Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1

2 ТЮРИН Данил Мамадышский р-он 5 2

1 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 5 2

3 ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО Полина Труфанова Н.Н. 4

4

2 СУХАНОВА Камилла Князев П.А. 5 1

1 АХМЕРОВ Тимур Мамадышский р-он 4

1 2 3 4

3

4 ФРОЛОВ Константин Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3 4

3 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Ралина Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4

1

2 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат Мамадышский р-он 5 2

1 АЮПОВ Карим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2

4 НАСЫРОВА Аделя Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

3 ИБРАГИМОВА Гульшат Труфанова Н.Н. 5

1

2 НИКОЛАЕВ Олег Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 4

1 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина Высокогорский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 ЛАТЫПОВ Ильсаф Сабинский р-он 6 1

3 ФАДЕЕВА София Ершова Е.А. 3

2

2 ПЕГАСОВ Тимур Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

1 ХУСАИНОВА Рената Князев П.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

4 СУЛТАНОВ Данил Актанышский р-он 5 2

3 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ Мариэтта Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

6 1
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VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-1

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 1-2

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1

4

4 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Гузель Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5 2

3 ЛУКИНА Дарья Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3

1

2 МАГУСЕВ Ранель Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

1 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина Андреева Е.И. 6

1 2 3 4

2

4 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль Андреева Е.И. 3 4

3 ГРИБАКОВ Елисей Труфанова Н.Н. 5

1

2 ТРОФИМОВ Захар Ершова Е.А. 4 3

1 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Айсылу Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3 4

3 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур Кунгурцева В.Б. 4

1

2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир Князев П.А. 5 2

1 ЮСИПОВ Юнус Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 БАХМЕТОВА Азалия Андреева Е.И. 3 4

3 САЛЯХОВ Амир Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4

2

2 ЗАЙЦЕВА Виктория Мамадышский р-он 6 1

1 МАТВЕЕВ Петр Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 ВОЛКОВА Елизавета Андреева Е.И. 3 4

3 САФИН Тимур Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 5

1

2 ЗАРИПОВА Азалия Труфанова Н.Н. 4 3

1 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 6

1 2 3 4

2

4 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ильназ Андреева Е.И. 4 3

3 ЖАББАРОВА Хадичабону Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

1

2 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3 4

1 КОВТУН Роберт Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 6

1 2 3 4
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VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 13
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 14
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-1

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 1-2

Группа № 15
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

Группа № 16
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

4

4 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка Актанышский р-он 6 1

3 КРУЧИНКИНА Ольга Андреева Е.И. 3

3

2 ПОЛШКОВА Анастасия Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5 2

1 ШИБАНОВ Елисей Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4

1 2 3 4

2

4 РОДИОНОВА Ева Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

3 ЩЕТКИН Артем Галиаскаров Р.Г. 5

1

2 АХАТОВ Расим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3 4

1 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил Андреева Е.И. 6

1 2 3 4

1

4 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Чингиз Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 3

3 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан Андреева Е.И. 6

2

2 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс Филиппов В.В. 3 4

1 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика Ершова Е.А. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 ВАНДЫШЕВ Марат Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 3 4

3 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим Андреева Е.И. 4

2

2 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль Кунгурцева В.Б. 6 1

1 БИККУЛОВА Малика Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 5

1 2 3 4



1 АГЛЯМОВА Я. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

1 АГЛЯМОВА Я.
2 ЯРКАЕВ Н. Кунгурцева В.Б. 2-1

3 АТНЮХИНА Э. Андреева Е.И. АГЛЯМОВА Я.
2 АТНЮХИНА Э. 2-1

4 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-1

5 СУХАНОВА К. Князев П.А. АГЛЯМОВА Я.
3 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 2-0

6 ЮСИПОВ Ю. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

7 САДЕРТДИНОВА И. Актанышский р-он ЮСИПОВ Ю.
4 САДЕРТДИНОВА И. 2-0

8 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. Высокогорский р-он 2-0

9 АЮПОВ К. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

5 АЮПОВ К. 2-0 1 место

10 ЗАЙЦЕВА В. Мамадышский р-он 2-0

11 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М. Андреева Е.И. МИНУЛЛИН Т.
6 МИНУЛЛИН Т. 2-0

12 МИНУЛЛИН Т. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

13 КОВТУН Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. МИНУЛЛИН Т.
7 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0

14 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

15 ТРИФОНОВ Д. Андреева Е.И. ЛАТЫПОВ И. 2 место

8 ЛАТЫПОВ И. 2-0

16 ЛАТЫПОВ И. Сабинский р-он 2-0 -13 ЮСИПОВ Ю.

-14 ЛАТЫПОВ И. 2-0 3 место

-9 АТНЮХИНА Э. 4 место

САДЕРТДИНОВА И.
-10 САДЕРТДИНОВА И. 2-0

-11 АЮПОВ К. 2-1 5 место

АЮПОВ К.
-12 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0

-17 АТНЮХИНА Э.           6 место

-18 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0 7 место

8 место

-1 ЯРКАЕВ Н.
ШЕВЧЕНКО М.

-2 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. 2-0

-3 СУХАНОВА К. СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д.
СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. 2-0

-4 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. 2-0

-5 ЗАЙЦЕВА В.
ЗАЙЦЕВА В. 2-0 9 место

-6 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М. 2-0

-7 КОВТУН Р. ЗАЙЦЕВА В.
КОВТУН Р. 2-0

-8 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-0 10 место

-25 ШЕВЧЕНКО М.

-26 КОВТУН Р. 2-1 11 место

-21 ЯРКАЕВ Н. 12 место

СУХАНОВА К.
-22 СУХАНОВА К. 2-1

-23 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М. 2-0 13 место

ЧАСОВСКИЙ М.
-24 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-0

14 место

-29 ЯРКАЕВ Н.

-30 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-0 15 место

16 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
23 января 2021 года, г.Казань

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

АГЛЯМОВА Я.

11

14

12

МИНУЛЛИН Т.

16
ЛАТЫПОВ И.

ЮСИПОВ Ю.

17

19
САДЕРТДИНОВА И.

18
АЮПОВ К.

20
МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д.

АТНЮХИНА Э.

21

25

22

27
ЗАЙЦЕВА В.

23

26

24
СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д.

28
КОВТУН Р.

32
ЯРКАЕВ Н.

ТРИФОНОВ Д.

ШЕВЧЕНКО М.

29

31
ЧАСОВСКИЙ М.

30
СУХАНОВА К.



1 СУЛТАНОВ Д. Актанышский р-он

1 СУЛТАНОВ Д.
2 ЩЕТКИН А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

3 ГРИБАКОВ Е. Труфанова Н.Н. СУЛТАНОВ Д.
2 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. 2-0

4 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

5 ЖАББАРОВА Х. Галиаскаров Р.Г. МАТВЕЕВ П.
3 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-1

6 МАТВЕЕВ П. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

7 ПОЛШКОВА А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. МАТВЕЕВ П.
4 ПОЛШКОВА А. 2-0

8 ИБРАГИМОВА Г. Труфанова Н.Н. 2-0

9 ГАЛЕЕВ А. Мамадышский р-он

5 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 2-1 17 место

10 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Г. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

11 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. Ершова Е.А. ГАЛЕЕВ А.
6 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 2-0

12 САФИН Т. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

13 ТЮРИН Д. Мамадышский р-он ГАЛЕЕВ А.
7 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0

14 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. 2-0

15 БИККУЛОВА М. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. ХУСАИНОВА Р. 18 место

8 ХУСАИНОВА Р. 2-0

16 ХУСАИНОВА Р. Князев П.А. 2-0 -13 СУЛТАНОВ Д.

-14 ХУСАИНОВА Р. 2-1 19 место

-9 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. 20 место

СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А.
-10 ПОЛШКОВА А. 2-1

-11 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 2-0 21 место

ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.
-12 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0

-17 ПОЛШКОВА А.           22 место

-18 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 ЩЕТКИН А.
ГРИБАКОВ Е.

-2 ГРИБАКОВ Е. 2-0

-3 ЖАББАРОВА Х. ГРИБАКОВ Е.
ИБРАГИМОВА Г. 2-0

-4 ИБРАГИМОВА Г. 2-0

-5 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Г.
ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Г. 2-1 25 место

-6 САФИН Т. 2-0

-7 ТЮРИН Д. БИККУЛОВА М.
БИККУЛОВА М. 2-0

-8 БИККУЛОВА М. 2-0 26 место

-25 ИБРАГИМОВА Г.

-26 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Г. 2-0 27 место

-21 ЩЕТКИН А. 28 место

ЖАББАРОВА Х.
-22 ЖАББАРОВА Х. 2-0

-23 САФИН Т. 2-0 29 место

ТЮРИН Д.
-24 ТЮРИН Д. 2-0

30 место

-29 ЩЕТКИН А.

-30 САФИН Т. 2-0 31 место

32 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
23 января 2021 года, г.Казань

VI лига
2 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ГАЛЕЕВ А.

11

14

12

МАТВЕЕВ П.

16
ХУСАИНОВА Р.

СУЛТАНОВ Д.

17

19
ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.

18
СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А.

20
ПОЛШКОВА А.

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

21

25

22

27
БИККУЛОВА М.

23

26

24
ГРИБАКОВ Е.

28
ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Г.

32
САФИН Т.

ЩЕТКИН А.

ИБРАГИМОВА Г.

29

31
ТЮРИН Д.

30
ЖАББАРОВА Х.



1 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С. Ершова Е.А.

1 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.
2 МИХАЙЛОВ М. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

3 МАГУСЕВ Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.
2 МАГУСЕВ Р. 2-0

4 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН И. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

5 ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО П. Труфанова Н.Н. ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО П.
3 ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО П. 2-0

6 РОДИОНОВА Е. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

7 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Ч. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО П.
4 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Ч. 2-0

8 НАСЫРОВА А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

9 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

5 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-0 33 место

10 ТРОФИМОВ З. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

11 АРСЛАНОВ И. Кунгурцева В.Б. ШИБАНОВ Е.
6 ШИБАНОВ Е. 2-1

12 ШИБАНОВ Е. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ЗАРИПОВА А. Труфанова Н.Н. ШИБАНОВ Е.
7 ЗАРИПОВА А. 2-0

14 САЛЯХОВ А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

15 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. Ершова Е.А. ЗАРИПОВА А. 34 место

8 ПЕГАСОВ Т. 2-0

16 ПЕГАСОВ Т. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0 -13 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.

-14 ЗАРИПОВА А. 2-1 35 место

-9 МАГУСЕВ Р. 36 место

МАГУСЕВ Р.
-10 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Ч. 2-0

-11 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-0 37 место

ТРОФИМОВ З.
-12 ПЕГАСОВ Т. 2-1

-17 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Ч.           38 место

-18 ПЕГАСОВ Т. 2-0 39 место

40 место

-1 МИХАЙЛОВ М.
МИХАЙЛОВ М.

-2 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН И. 2-0

-3 РОДИОНОВА Е. МИХАЙЛОВ М.
НАСЫРОВА А. 2-0

-4 НАСЫРОВА А. 2-0

-5 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Р.
АРСЛАНОВ И. 2-0 41 место

-6 АРСЛАНОВ И. 2-0

-7 САЛЯХОВ А. ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С.
ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. 2-0

-8 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. 2-0 42 место

-25 НАСЫРОВА А.

-26 АРСЛАНОВ И. 2-0 43 место

-21 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН И. 44 место

ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН И.
-22 РОДИОНОВА Е. 2-0

-23 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Р. 2-0 45 место

САЛЯХОВ А.
-24 САЛЯХОВ А. 2-0

46 место

-29 РОДИОНОВА Е.

-30 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Р. 2-1 47 место

48 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

НАСЫРОВА А.

МИХАЙЛОВ М.

20
ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Ч.

ПЕГАСОВ Т.

ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С.

28
АРСЛАНОВ И.

САЛЯХОВ А.

30
ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН И.

32
ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Р.

РОДИОНОВА Е.

29

31

26

24

21

25

22

27

23

16
ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ С.

ЗАРИПОВА А.

17

19
МАГУСЕВ Р.

18
ТРОФИМОВ З.

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига

9

13

15

10

ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО П.

11

14

12

ШИБАНОВ Е.

23 января 2021 года, г.Казань



1 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ М. Галиаскаров Р.Г.

1 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ М.
2 КРУЧИНКИНА О. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

3 ГАТАУЛЛИНА А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. БИБИЛАШВИЛИ М.
2 ХАМИТОВ С. 2-0

4 ХАМИТОВ С. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

5 АХМЕРОВ Т. Мамадышский р-он САМИГУЛЛИН И.
3 АХМЕРОВ Т. 2-0

6 БАХМЕТОВА А. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

7 САМИГУЛЛИН И. Филиппов В.В. САМИГУЛЛИН И.
4 САМИГУЛЛИН И. 2-0

8 НИКОЛАЕВ О. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

9 ФРОЛОВ К. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

5 ВАНДЫШЕВ М. 2-0 49 место

10 ВАНДЫШЕВ М. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

11 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Р. Андреева Е.И. КАЛИМУЛЛИН Р.
6 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Р. 2-0

12 ПЕНЗИН А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

13 ВОЛКОВА Е. Андреева Е.И. ЛУКИНА Д.
7 ЛУКИНА Д. 2-0

14 ЛУКИНА Д. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0

15 АХАТОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ЛУКИНА Д. 50 место

8 ФАДЕЕВА С. 2-1

16 ФАДЕЕВА С. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 -13 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ М.

-14 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Р. 2-0 51 место

-9 ХАМИТОВ С. 52 место

АХМЕРОВ Т.
-10 АХМЕРОВ Т. 2-1

-11 ВАНДЫШЕВ М. 2-0 53 место

ФАДЕЕВА С.
-12 ФАДЕЕВА С. 2-1

-17 ХАМИТОВ С.           54 место

-18 ВАНДЫШЕВ М. 2-0 55 место

56 место

-1 КРУЧИНКИНА О.
ГАТАУЛЛИНА А.

-2 ГАТАУЛЛИНА А. 2-0

-3 БАХМЕТОВА А. НИКОЛАЕВ О.
НИКОЛАЕВ О. 2-0

-4 НИКОЛАЕВ О. 2-0

-5 ФРОЛОВ К.
ПЕНЗИН А. 3-0 57 место

-6 ПЕНЗИН А. 2-0

-7 ВОЛКОВА Е. АХАТОВ Р.
АХАТОВ Р. 2-0

-8 АХАТОВ Р. 2-0 58 место

-25 ГАТАУЛЛИНА А.

-26 ПЕНЗИН А. 2-0 59 место

-21 КРУЧИНКИНА О. 60 место

КРУЧИНКИНА О.
-22 БАХМЕТОВА А. 2-0

-23 ФРОЛОВ К. 2-0 61 место

ВОЛКОВА Е.
-24 ВОЛКОВА Е. 2-0

62 место

-29 БАХМЕТОВА А.

-30 ФРОЛОВ К. 2-0 63 место

64 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
23 января 2021 года, г.Казань

9

13

15

10

САМИГУЛЛИН И.

11

14

12

ЛУКИНА Д.

VI лига
4 ФИНАЛ

16
БИБИЛАШВИЛИ М.

КАЛИМУЛЛИН Р.

17

19
АХМЕРОВ Т.

18
ФАДЕЕВА С.

ПЕНЗИН А.

20
ХАМИТОВ С.

ВАНДЫШЕВ М.

21

25

22

27
НИКОЛАЕВ О.

23

26

24
АХАТОВ Р.

28
ГАТАУЛЛИНА А.

32
БАХМЕТОВА А.

ФРОЛОВ К.

29

31
КРУЧИНКИНА О.

30
ВОЛКОВА Е.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 126 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
2 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур 07.08.2012 85 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
3 ЛАТЫПОВ Ильсаф 05.03.2013 40 #Н/Д Сабинский р-он
4 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 73 3 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
5 САДЕРТДИНОВА Ирка 03.10.2010 25 б/р Актанышский р-он
6 АЮПОВ Карим 18.02.2013 105 3 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
7 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир 06.11.2011 64 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
8 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 62 б/р Андреева Е.И.
9 ЗАЙЦЕВА Виктория 05.07.2008 46 б/р Мамадышский р-он
10 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 122 б/р Высокогорский р-он
11 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 78 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
12 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 78 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
13 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 34 б/р Андреева Е.И.
14 СУХАНОВА Камилла 15.02.2010 45 б/р Князев П.А.
15 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 51 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 
16 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил 13.01.2012 55 б/р Андреева Е.И.
17 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 17.08.2010 44 б/р Мамадышский р-он
18 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 74 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
19 ХУСАИНОВА Рената 27.07.2009 124 б/р Князев П.А.
20 СУЛТАНОВ Данил 06.11.2012 23 б/р Актанышский р-он
21 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 61 б/р Ершова Е.А.
22 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан 11.02.2012 33 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
23 ПОЛШКОВА Анастасия 26.07.2012 54 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
24 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир 03.07.2013 48 б/р Князев П.А.
25 БИККУЛОВА Малика 19.06.2011 61 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
26 ГРИБАКОВ Елисей 10.06.2012 35 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
27 ГИЗАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 31.12.2011 26 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
28 ИБРАГИМОВА Гульшат 19.06.2011 42 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
29 ТЮРИН Данил 18.12.2009 46 б/р Мамадышский р-он
30 ЖАББАРОВА Хадичабону 14.02.2013 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
31 САФИН Тимур 28.08.2011 37 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
32 ЩЕТКИН Артем 22.12.2011 34 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
33 ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО Полина 30.08.2010 38 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
34 ШИБАНОВ Елисей 23.09.2011 55 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
35 ГАЛЯВЕТДИНОВ Салим 12.03.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.
36 ЗАРИПОВА Азалия 28.11.2010 46 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.
37 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 49 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
38 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 48 б/р Ершова Е.А.
39 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Чингиз 11.04.2011 31 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
40 ПЕГАСОВ Тимур 14.09.2012 44 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
41 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 35 б/р Андреева Е.И.
42 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира 08.10.2010 25 б/р Ершова Е.А.
43 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур 18.12.2012 35 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 
44 НАСЫРОВА Аделя 23.04.2013 21 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
45 САЛЯХОВ Амир 14.03.2013 37 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
46 ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН Ильназ 10.10.2011 26 б/р Андреева Е.И.
47 ГАРИФУЛЛИНА Ралина 04.02.2013 40 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
48 РОДИОНОВА Ева 15.02.2013 33 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
49 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс 16.09.2011 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.
50 ЛУКИНА Дарья 31.01.2011 35 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
51 БИБИЛАШВИЛИ Мариэтта 14.04.2012 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
52 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль 24.12.2011 28 б/р Андреева Е.И.
53 АХМЕРОВ Тимур 28.06.2010 88 б/р Мамадышский р-он
54 ФАДЕЕВА София 12.10.2011 43 б/р Ершова Е.А.
55 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман 06.11.2013 45 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
56 ВАНДЫШЕВ Марат 23.05.2013 30 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
57 НИКОЛАЕВ Олег 03.02.2011 44 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
58 АХАТОВ Расим 22.06.2012 54 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.
59 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Айсылу 13.06.2011 28 б/р Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.
60 ПЕНЗИН Айрат 11.01.2013 38 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.
61 КРУЧИНКИНА Ольга 07.02.2012 33 б/р Андреева Е.И.
62 ВОЛКОВА Елизавета 12.05.2012 30 б/р Андреева Е.И.
63 БАХМЕТОВА Азалия 15.03.2012 27 б/р Андреева Е.И.
64 ФРОЛОВ Константин 20.05.2013 24 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

VI лига

23 января 2021 года, г.Казань


